My Cart

0 Item(s): $0.00

You have no items in your shopping cart.

Sildenafil Tablets 50Mg

Sildenafil Tablets 50Mg

Description

Sildenafil Citrate 50mg Tablet relaxes the smooth muscles present in the wall of blood vessels and helps in increasing the flow of blood in certain specific areas of the body. It is used for the treatment of erection disorders and Pulmonary Hypertension (high blood pressure of blood vessels connecting the lungs and the heart).

What sildenafil is and what it is used for

The name of your medicine is Sildenafil 25mg, 50mg or 100mg film-coated tablets (referred to as sildenafil throughout this leaflet). Sildenafil contains the active substance sildenafil which belongs to a group of medicines called phosphodiesterase type 5 (PDE 5) inhibitors. It works by helping to relax the blood vessels in your penis, allowing blood to flow into your penis when you get sexually excited. Sildenafil will only help you to get an erection if you are sexually stimulated. Sildenafil is a treatment for adult men with erectile dysfunction, sometimes known as impotence. This is when a man cannot get, or keep a hard, erect penis suitable for sexual activity.

Sildenafil 100mg or 50mg?

sildenafil 100mgGeneric sildenafil citrate comes in preparations of 25mg, 50mg and 100mg. Your first prescription will usually be for 50mg, which is the recommended starting dose. At this dose you and your doctor can monitor your physical reaction to the medicine and address any side effects early on. If 50mg is very effective the dose can be reduced to 25mg. But, if well tolerated and only mediocre results are reported, men are then often upgraded to sildenafil 100mg.

Dosage Forms And Strengths

VIAGRA is supplied as blue, film-coated, rounded-diamond-shaped tablets containing sildenafil citrate equivalent to 25 mg, 50 mg, or 100 mg of sildenafil. Tablets are debossed with PFIZER on one side and VGR25, VGR50 or VGR100 on the other to indicate the dosage strengths.

Missed Dose

Take the missed dose as soon as you remember. It can be skipped if it almost time for the next scheduled dose. This applies to conditions like Pulmonary Hypertension where the dose regimen is fixed.

Overdose

Contact a doctor immediately if an overdose is suspected. You might require immediate medical attention if the overdose is severe.

Sildenafil side effects

  • flushing (warmth, redness, or tingly feeling);
  • headache, dizziness;
  • abnormal vision (blurred vision, changes in color vision)
  • runny or stuffy nose, nosebleeds;
  • sleep problems (insomnia);
  • muscle pain, back pain; or
  • upset stomach.

Warnings for special population

Pregnancy - This medicine is not recommended for consumption by pregnant women unless clearly needed. Consult a doctor and discuss the benefits and risks before taking this medicine. Breast-feeding - The use of this medicine should be avoided by nursing mothers. Consult your doctor so that suitable substitute may be advised.

General warnings

Hypotension - Consumption of Sildenafil Citrate 50 MG Tablet can cause a mild and short-lasting decrease in blood pressure. Caution should be exercised if you are taking any medication for lowering high blood pressure. Other medications - Sildenafil Citrate 50 MG Tablet should be used with caution if you are taking medicines for hypertension, heart disease etc. Report the use of all medicines including herbs and supplements to the doctor. Deformation of penis - Sildenafil Citrate 50 MG Tablet should be used with caution in patients having a physical deformity of the penis which may be due to Angulation, Cavernosal Fibrosis or Peyronie disease. The risk of permanent loss of sexual potency is high in such cases.

Loading...